History Day Timeline of Due Dates
The following is a list of due dates for different parts of the History Day project.  Please keep this list so that you know when you will be responsible for turning in each piece of the project.  By completing each item by its due date, you will use your time wisely and will not be tempted to rush your work or try and do the project at the last minute, thus creating a better project.  Make sure you keep a copy of every item you turn in!  Please note that the final project is due Tuesday, October 27, 2015.  The final project with revisions is due Tuesday, December 1, 2015, will not be accepted late! 

Wednesday, August 12

You will be introduced to the project

Tuesday, August 18

Individual/Group Member letter with parent(s) signature(s)

Tuesday, August 25
Proposed topic with a paragraph explaining the relationship to theme; 


Submit a statement explaining the type of project you will do and an explanation of why you chose that type

Tuesday, September 1
Annotated Bibliography with at least 10 sources (at least 5 primary)

Tuesday, September 8
Annotated Bibliography with at least 20 sources (at least 10 primary)

Tuesday, September 15
Submit History Day Questions form

Tuesday, September 22
Submit a detailed plan, sketch, outline, script, or storyboard of your project

Tuesday, September 29
Title Page and 500 word process paper

Tuesday, October 6
Annotated Bibliography with at least 30 sources (at least 15 primary)

Tuesday, October 13
Title Page with revisions and 500 word process paper with revisions

Tuesday, October 20
Annotated Bibliography with revisions
Tuesday, October 27
Final Project due
Month of November

Revise project

Tuesday, December 1
Revised Final project due
Month of December
Revise project if you are moving on to higher levels of competition

January 12-14, 2016
Moreno Valley Unified School District History Day Competition
January - March
District winners revise projects for the County competition

March 12, 2016
County History Day Competition

May 6-7, 2016
State History Day Competition

June 2016
National History Day Competition, date TBD (June 12-16?)
NOTE:  INFORMATION EXPLAINING EVERYTHING ABOUT THE PROJECT IS AVAILABLE AT:
http://www.mrsyoungswebsite.com
You will primarily be responsible for working on this project on your own time.  

If you have questions or want advice from Mrs. Young on any aspect of your project, talk to her Tuesday-Friday from 8:05-8:30am.
